
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 SZTARBAN SZTAR /MAGYAR SHOWMUSOR/ 18:53:10 22:16:07 2020.10.25 TV2 961 671 10,8 21,8
2 DANCING WITH THE STARS - MINDENKI TANCOL /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:58:19 23:24:31 2020.10.24 TV2 882 136 9,9 22,5
3 TENYEK 18:00:22 18:46:02 2020.10.25 TV2 808 210 9,1 19,0
4 HIRADO 18:00:17 18:51:21 2020.10.25 RTL KLUB 798 985 9,0 18,7
5 ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:26:57 21:14:38 2020.10.25 RTL KLUB 760 260 8,6 16,2
6 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:03:12 21:10:33 2020.10.19 RTL KLUB 758 397 8,5 17,5
7 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:13 19:42:08 2020.10.19 TV2 672 016 7,6 17,4
8 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:25 19:55:18 2020.10.21 RTL KLUB 640 551 7,2 16,5
9 HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 21:10:34 22:11:02 2020.10.19 RTL KLUB 628 717 7,1 16,6

10 FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:58:40 19:26:56 2020.10.25 RTL KLUB 627 841 7,1 13,8
11 LABDARUGAS 20:02:36 23:23:49 2020.10.20 M4 Sport 558 997 6,3 15,1
12 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 17:20:39 17:42:41 2020.10.21 TV2 522 937 5,9 20,3
13 ARANYHAJ ES A NAGY GUBANC /AM. ANIMACIOS VIGJATEK/ 18:59:54 21:00:14 2020.10.23 RTL KLUB 480 523 5,4 11,2
14 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:51:57 20:38:03 2020.10.23 TV2 466 181 5,2 10,6
15 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:47:02 17:09:40 2020.10.21 TV2 444 670 5,0 19,9
16 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 19:00:42 19:58:19 2020.10.24 RTL KLUB 409 013 4,6 9,8
17 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:40:52 22:10:16 2020.10.19 TV2 395 141 4,4 10,0
18 KEGYETLEN VAROS /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:39:21 16:41:53 2020.10.22 TV2 373 091 4,2 21,2
19 APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:58:20 20:52:16 2020.10.24 RTL KLUB 367 581 4,1 8,1
20 OCEANS 8 - AZ EVSZAZAD ATVERESE /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:06:55 23:18:49 2020.10.23 RTL KLUB 354 041 4,0 10,6
21 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 13:30:01 16:25:06 2020.10.25 M4 Sport 330 930 3,7 11,2
22 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:06:14 17:48:12 2020.10.21 RTL KLUB 313 825 3,5 12,4
23 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 16:41:05 17:47:44 2020.10.25 RTL KLUB 303 915 3,4 8,2
24 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:45:42 19:35:28 2020.10.24 DUNA TV 287 314 3,2 7,1
25 KELLEKFELESEG /AM. ROM. VIGJ./ 20:38:09 23:11:02 2020.10.23 TV2 275 203 3,1 7,6
26 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:18:02 23:12:39 2020.10.19 TV2 258 513 2,9 10,1
27 FOGD A KEZEM! /TOROK FILMSOR./ 18:46:44 19:30:34 2020.10.20 DUNA TV 256 817 2,9 7,0
28 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:27:29 17:53:46 2020.10.25 DUNA TV 253 440 2,9 6,5
29 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 12:29:54 13:29:09 2020.10.22 Super TV2 248 747 2,8 19,2
30 JURASSIC PARK 3. /AM. KALANDFILM/ 15:57:53 17:49:48 2020.10.25 TV2 247 613 2,8 6,9

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 43 (19 October 2020 - 25 October 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 SZTARBAN SZTAR /MAGYAR SHOWMUSOR/ 18:53:10 22:16:07 2020.10.25 TV2 517 709 10 21,5
2 ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:26:57 21:14:38 2020.10.25 RTL KLUB 419 105 8,1 16,5
3 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:01:51 21:13:55 2020.10.20 RTL KLUB 403 365 7,8 18,1
4 DANCING WITH THE STARS - MINDENKI TANCOL /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:58:19 23:24:31 2020.10.24 TV2 387 486 7,5 17,9
5 HIRADO 18:00:17 18:51:21 2020.10.25 RTL KLUB 385 144 7,4 17,7
6 TENYEK 18:00:22 18:46:02 2020.10.25 TV2 358 039 6,9 16,5
7 LABDARUGAS 20:02:36 23:23:49 2020.10.20 M4 Sport 334 929 6,4 16,8
8 FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:58:40 19:26:56 2020.10.25 RTL KLUB 333 833 6,4 13,8
9 HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 21:11:36 22:20:15 2020.10.21 RTL KLUB 319 447 6,2 15,6

10 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:25 19:55:18 2020.10.21 RTL KLUB 309 752 6,0 17,0
11 ARANYHAJ ES A NAGY GUBANC /AM. ANIMACIOS VIGJATEK/ 18:59:54 21:00:14 2020.10.23 RTL KLUB 296 862 5,7 13,8
12 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:13 19:42:08 2020.10.19 TV2 266 829 5,1 14,5
13 APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:58:20 20:52:16 2020.10.24 RTL KLUB 239 456 4,6 10,1
14 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:50:56 20:39:52 2020.10.20 TV2 228 768 4,4 10,9
15 OCEANS 8 - AZ EVSZAZAD ATVERESE /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:06:55 23:18:49 2020.10.23 RTL KLUB 213 451 4,1 11,1
16 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 19:00:42 19:58:19 2020.10.24 RTL KLUB 210 975 4,1 10,0
17 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:40:52 22:10:16 2020.10.19 TV2 200 144 3,9 9,5
18 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 13:30:01 16:25:06 2020.10.25 M4 Sport 197 225 3,8 12,8
19 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:55:44 20:48:32 2020.10.23 COOL 174 029 3,4 7,8
20 JURASSIC PARK 3. /AM. KALANDFILM/ 15:57:53 17:49:48 2020.10.25 TV2 164 822 3,2 9,1
21 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 16:41:05 17:47:44 2020.10.25 RTL KLUB 162 582 3,1 8,6
22 VAKACIO /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:21:49 23:27:49 2020.10.25 RTL KLUB 147 471 2,8 8,3
23 TARZAN LEGENDAJA /AMERIKAI KALANDFILM/ 20:52:17 23:13:02 2020.10.24 RTL KLUB 147 240 2,8 6,9
24 KELLEKFELESEG /AM. ROM. VIGJ./ 20:38:09 23:11:02 2020.10.23 TV2 143 941 2,8 7,1
25 AZ IGAZSAG LIGAJA /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 18:40:31 20:52:15 2020.10.25 FILM+ 137 814 2,7 5,5
26 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 17:20:39 17:42:41 2020.10.21 TV2 137 020 2,6 13,2
27 BOSSZUALLOK: VEGTELEN HABORU /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:00:04 22:53:12 2020.10.24 FILM+ 136 442 2,6 6,1
28 A SZURKE OTVEN ARNYALATA /AM. ROMANTIKUS DRAMA/ 22:22:30 0:53:41 2020.10.25 TV2 132 586 2,6 12,0
29 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:32:04 23:11:20 2020.10.22 RTL KLUB 129 005 2,5 8,2
30 TORESVONAL /AM. KATASZTROFAFILM/ 18:45:30 20:52:11 2020.10.19 FILM+ 122 513 2,4 6,1

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 43 (19 October 2020 - 25 October 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.10.19 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:47 18:44:55 729 348 8,2 21,8 229 396 4,4 15,3
2020.10.19 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:13 19:42:08 672 016 7,6 17,4 266 829 5,1 14,5
2020.10.19 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:50:30 20:34:30 447 905 5,0 10,4 224 371 4,3 10,4
2020.10.19 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:40:52 22:10:16 395 141 4,4 10,0 200 144 3,9 9,5
2020.10.19 TV2 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:18:02 23:12:39 258 513 2,9 10,1 112 907 2,2 7,7
2020.10.19 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:44:43 745 224 8,4 22,2 304 892 5,9 20,3
2020.10.19 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:30 19:56:06 577 878 6,5 14,6 262 862 5,1 13,9
2020.10.19 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:03:12 21:10:33 758 397 8,5 17,5 379 199 7,3 17,2
2020.10.19 RTL KLUB HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 21:10:34 22:11:02 628 717 7,1 16,6 289 231 5,6 14,2
2020.10.19 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:11:03 23:01:05 243 512 2,7 8,9 114 563 2,2 7,4
2020.10.20 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:48 18:44:45 716 334 8,1 22,3 225 405 4,3 16,0
2020.10.20 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:03 19:42:35 602 331 6,8 16,2 246 541 4,7 14,1
2020.10.20 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:50:56 20:39:52 450 574 5,1 10,6 228 768 4,4 10,9
2020.10.20 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:46:14 22:12:54 315 198 3,5 7,5 166 786 3,2 7,4
2020.10.20 TV2 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:21:00 23:12:52 184 228 2,1 6,6 109 165 2,1 6,8
2020.10.20 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:44:57 743 125 8,4 23,1 301 138 5,8 21,3
2020.10.20 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:12 19:55:10 579 056 6,5 15,3 295 911 5,7 16,5
2020.10.20 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:01:51 21:13:55 747 448 8,4 17,2 403 365 7,8 18,1
2020.10.20 RTL KLUB HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 21:13:56 22:26:25 564 358 6,4 14,3 271 139 5,2 12,6
2020.10.20 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:34:05 23:11:44 191 396 2,2 7,2 94 501 1,8 6,1
2020.10.21 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:40 18:44:32 711 560 8,0 21,7 215 935 4,2 15,2
2020.10.21 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:50 19:41:44 644 886 7,3 17,0 248 704 4,8 14,1
2020.10.21 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:51:38 20:39:29 424 055 4,8 9,9 202 512 3,9 9,6
2020.10.21 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:46:58 22:18:03 306 582 3,4 7,9 146 220 2,8 6,9
2020.10.21 TV2 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:25:47 23:17:19 176 435 2,0 6,9 92 751 1,8 6,3
2020.10.21 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:44:58 778 460 8,8 23,7 310 539 6,0 21,7
2020.10.21 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:25 19:55:18 640 551 7,2 16,5 309 752 6,0 17,0
2020.10.21 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:01:54 21:11:35 746 710 8,4 17,4 392 276 7,6 17,9
2020.10.21 RTL KLUB HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 21:11:36 22:20:15 624 662 7,0 16,7 319 447 6,2 15,6
2020.10.21 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:27:55 23:07:57 241 823 2,7 9,2 113 276 2,2 7,5
2020.10.22 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:49 18:45:02 715 627 8,1 22,9 225 270 4,3 17,0
2020.10.22 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:20 19:42:04 564 853 6,4 15,8 207 282 4,0 12,9
2020.10.22 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:49:44 20:37:41 432 075 4,9 10,4 200 485 3,9 10,1
2020.10.22 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:44:43 22:13:46 320 475 3,6 8,0 144 062 2,8 6,9
2020.10.22 TV2 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:20:59 23:14:49 254 807 2,9 9,1 112 816 2,2 7,1
2020.10.22 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:44:47 716 972 8,1 22,9 270 599 5,2 20,5
2020.10.22 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:58 19:55:02 536 878 6,0 14,7 236 608 4,6 14,3
2020.10.22 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:01:43 21:12:58 744 502 8,4 17,5 368 674 7,1 17,6
2020.10.22 RTL KLUB HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 21:12:59 22:24:29 609 398 6,9 16,0 284 464 5,5 14,1
2020.10.22 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:32:04 23:11:20 247 040 2,8 9,1 129 005 2,5 8,2
2020.10.23 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:15 18:45:29 695 084 7,8 19,4 251 816 4,8 14,8
2020.10.23 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:47 19:42:51 592 494 6,7 14,6 233 883 4,5 11,7
2020.10.23 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:51:57 20:38:03 466 181 5,2 10,6 226 479 4,4 10,2
2020.10.23 TV2 KELLEKFELESEG /AM. ROM. VIGJ./ 20:38:09 23:11:02 275 203 3,1 7,6 143 941 2,8 7,1
2020.10.23 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:51:15 659 501 7,4 18,2 281 662 5,4 16,3
2020.10.23 RTL KLUB ARANYHAJ ES A NAGY GUBANC /AM. ANIMACIOS VIGJATEK/ 18:59:54 21:00:14 480 523 5,4 11,2 296 862 5,7 13,8
2020.10.23 RTL KLUB OCEANS 8 - AZ EVSZAZAD ATVERESE /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:06:55 23:18:49 354 041 4,0 10,6 213 451 4,1 11,1
2020.10.24 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:18 18:45:27 696 570 7,8 18,7 278 268 5,4 15,2
2020.10.24 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:56:23 19:57:52 593 242 6,7 14,3 255 104 4,9 12,1
2020.10.24 TV2 DANCING WITH THE STARS - MINDENKI TANCOL /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:58:19 23:24:31 882 136 9,9 22,5 387 486 7,5 17,9
2020.10.24 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:51:33 690 328 7,8 18,4 307 499 5,9 16,7
2020.10.24 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 19:00:42 19:58:19 409 013 4,6 9,8 210 975 4,1 10,0
2020.10.24 RTL KLUB APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:58:20 20:52:16 367 581 4,1 8,1 239 456 4,6 10,1
2020.10.24 RTL KLUB TARZAN LEGENDAJA /AMERIKAI KALANDFILM/ 20:52:17 23:13:02 223 521 2,5 5,9 147 240 2,8 6,9
2020.10.25 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:22 18:46:02 808 210 9,1 19,0 358 039 6,9 16,5
2020.10.25 TV2 SZTARBAN SZTAR /MAGYAR SHOWMUSOR/ 18:53:10 22:16:07 961 671 10,8 21,8 517 709 10,0 21,5
2020.10.25 TV2 A SZURKE OTVEN ARNYALATA /AM. ROMANTIKUS DRAMA/ 22:22:30 0:53:41 208 355 2,3 11,4 132 586 2,6 12,0
2020.10.25 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:51:21 798 985 9,0 18,7 385 144 7,4 17,7
2020.10.25 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:58:40 19:26:56 627 841 7,1 13,8 333 833 6,4 13,8
2020.10.25 RTL KLUB ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:26:57 21:14:38 760 260 8,6 16,2 419 105 8,1 16,5
2020.10.25 RTL KLUB VAKACIO /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:21:49 23:27:49 225 745 2,5 7,4 147 471 2,8 8,3

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 43 (19 October 2020 - 25 October 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.19 0,6 2,4 1,9 3,2 12,7 10,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.20 0,7 2,1 1,9 3,6 11,5 10,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.21 0,7 2,2 2,0 3,6 11,8 11,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.22 0,6 2,2 1,9 3,3 11,8 10,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.23 0,7 1,8 1,8 3,2 8,2 8,0 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.24 0,8 2,7 1,4 3,8 12,1 6,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.25 0,8 2,9 2,1 3,0 11,4 8,2 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,7 2,3 1,9 3,4 11,3 9,1 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.19 1,5 5,5 6,8 3,6 13,1 16,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.20 1,4 4,9 6,8 3,4 11,5 15,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.21 1,4 4,9 7,1 3,4 11,8 17,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.22 1,5 4,9 6,8 3,5 11,8 16,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.23 1,6 4,9 5,2 3,7 11,2 12,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.24 2,0 8,9 4,2 4,4 19,7 9,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.25 1,0 9,4 6,4 2,2 20,1 13,8 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,5 6,2 6,2 3,4 14,3 14,3 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.19 0,2 1,5 1,5 1,2 9,6 9,4 32 63 76
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.20 0,2 1,4 1,5 1,3 8,8 9,9 30 64 79
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.21 0,2 1,3 1,6 1,5 8,7 10,5 36 61 79
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.22 0,2 1,3 1,5 1,7 8,5 9,8 41 59 77
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.23 0,2 1,4 1,7 1,3 7,3 8,8 35 79 98
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.24 0,4 2,1 1,4 1,8 10,4 6,9 44 77 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.25 0,3 2,7 2,0 1,2 11,6 8,4 36 94 95

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,3 1,7 1,6 1,4 9,4 9,0 36 71 86

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.19 0,5 4,0 5,4 1,4 11,0 14,9 34 73 79
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.20 0,4 3,7 5,7 1,2 10,1 15,4 30 76 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.21 0,5 3,5 5,9 1,4 9,7 16,4 36 71 83
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.22 0,6 3,3 5,3 1,8 9,5 15,3 42 68 78
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.23 0,6 3,7 5,0 1,5 9,5 13,0 35 76 96
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.24 1,0 6,6 4,0 2,4 16,0 9,7 50 74 95
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.25 0,3 8,5 6,0 0,8 19,5 13,8 34 90 93

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,6 4,7 5,3 1,5 12,4 14,0 37 75 87

*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 43 (19 October 2020 - 25 October 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


